© COPYRIGHT CONTINENTAL SPECIALTIES CORPORATtON 1975 © COPYRIGHT CONTINENTAL SPECIALTIES CORPORATION 1975
ELECTRONIC DESIGN MAGAZINE ELECTRONIC DESIGN MAGAZINE
conrmenTAl JPECIAlTIEJ
Quick Tesl: SOCKETS
They're called " T " because now you can
breadboard any circuit faster than drawing. These snap-
Keep going non-stop, from idea
stage to final design, using the

AWG stranded conductors,
with vinyl PVC insulation .
Here's how to order ...
Cable Price Each
length mg e Dual
inches cl ip cl ip
PC-14 12 7.50 14.50
PC-14 18 7 .75 14.75
PC-14 24 8 .00 15.00
PC-14 30 8 .25 15.25
PC-14 36 8 .50 15.50
PC-16 12 825 15.75
PC-16 18 8 .50 16.00
PC-16 24 8 .75 16.25
PC-16 30 9 .00 16.50
PC-16 36 9 .25 16.75
NOTE : S=Single Clip
D=Dual Clips
When ordering include Part
No.-Cable Length-Single(S)
or Dual (D) Cl ips
· Paten t Pend ing
If you want to check logic levels without an
expensive scope ... here is Continental
Specialties Logic Monitor ... that brings ICs to
life ... as it tests DTL, TTL,
HTL and CMOS on one
accurate monitor
conrinenTAl /PECIAlTIEI
Logic
MoniEor
• Self powered • Self contained
• Pocket size • No adjustment or calibration
• One unit for testing DTL, TTL, HTL and CMOS
• Put life into your digital designs
• Watch signals work their way through counters, shift registers,
timers, adders, flip flops, decoders, entire systems
• Concentrate On Signal Flow, Input/Output Truth Tables
• Forget probe grounds, pin counting and sync polarity
• Versatile • Fast • Accurate • Indispensable
Order your Logic Monitor 8!195
today. Use handy order
form enclosed. each
SPECIFICATIONS:
Input Threshold
Input Impedance
Input Voltage Range
Maximum Current Drain
Temperature Range
Weight
Maximum Dimensions
2.0 ± .2V
100,000 ohms
4V min. to 15V max. across
any two or more inputs
200ma@ 10V
0°C to 50°C
3 oz. (85 grams)
(LxWxD) 4x2x1 .5" (102x51x38mm)
1
What the
Logic Monitor
does
Continental Specialties'
Logic Monitor simultaneous­
ly displays static and dynam­
ic logic states of DTL, TTL,
HTL or CM OS DIP ICs in a
compact, self-contained,
pocket-sized unit. Never